

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 272 / 2017

Smt Prakash Kanwar And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand Sharma And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Nilesh Pareek.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAINENDRA KUMAR RANKA

Order

29/05/2017

Counsel states that he has filed certain documents in the light of earlier order, same be placed on record.

List the matter on 17.07.2017.

(JAINENDRA KUMAR RANKA)J.

Ashu/14



सत्यमेव जयते