

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 272 / 2017

Smt Prakash Kanwar And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand Sharma And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Shri D.K. Dixit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY KUMAR VYAS

Order

17/07/2017

Application under O.41 R.27 CPC shall be considered
at the time of admission.

List for admission

(VIJAY KUMAR VYAS),J.

Chauhan/1



सत्यमेव जयते