

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 272 / 2017

Smt Prakash Kanwar And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand Sharma And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. A K Bajpai

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Lokesh Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

24/01/2018

Call for the record.

List after four weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(PRAKASH GUPTA)J.

Sanjay Gaur/73

सत्यमेव जयते