

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 272/2017

Smt Prakash Kanwar And Anr

----Appellant

Versus

Ramesh Chand Sharma And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Prakash Kanwar, appellant in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P.L. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

Appellant appeared in person and sought an adjournment.

List the matter after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J